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2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 11Laham, Eliana R1 27.16

ICMY 12Vernot, Daniela V2 28.70

MAL 12Nayiga, Britney K3 28.71

CRIM 11Pena, Anna M4 29.33

ICMY 12Haverly, Felice I5 29.58

CRIM 12Esposito, Madelyn J6 30.95

CRIM 11Stoddard, Maggie E7 31.39

CRIM 12Gao, Claire R8 31.40

ICMY 11Ngo, Gisele Q9 31.47

CRIM 11Romanelli, Allisa E10 31.64

CRIM 12Wieczorek, Amelia H11 31.68

KING 12McAndrews, Rylie M12 31.69

CRIM 12Datta, Nalini S13 31.92

CRIM 12Flagg, Abby E14 32.30

CRIM 11Berton, Lyla M15 32.65

CRIM 12Cwiakala, Aberlin G16 32.86

CRIM 11Davis, Georgia L17 33.06

CRIM 11Robbins, Haley G18 33.31

CRIM 11Gava, Isabelle E19 34.66

CRIM 12Flagg, Emily K20 34.98

CRIM 12Gustin, Leyla E21 35.78

CRIM 12Sun, Arianna C22 35.89

CRIM 12Khambadkone, Kriti A23 36.57

CRIM 11Caputo, Lucy J24 37.23

CRIM 11Beauregard, Chloe H25 39.72

CRIM 11Danehy, Annika K26 45.16

CRIM 11Kanak, Ana27 57.51

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Moulson, Vivian W1 55.66

26.62 29.04

CRIM 12Abdelal, Noor A2 57.47

27.44 30.03

ICMY 12Vernot, Daniela V3 1:04.03

30.40 33.63

MAL 12Huai, Karen A4 1:04.74

30.64 34.10

ICMY 12Haverly, Felice I5 1:07.14

32.58 34.56

CRIM 12Esposito, Madelyn J6 1:07.39

32.28 35.11

CRIM 12Gao, Claire R7 1:08.30

32.38 35.92

CRIM 11Stoddard, Maggie E8 1:09.22

33.39 35.83

CRIM 12Wieczorek, Amelia H9 1:09.59

33.72 35.87

CRIM 12Flynn, Neve J10 1:10.73

33.39 37.34

CRIM 11Robbins, Haley G11 1:13.30

34.95 38.35

KING 12McAndrews, Rylie M12 1:13.40

34.39 39.01

CRIM 11Romanelli, Allisa E13 1:13.96

34.91 39.05

ICMY 11Ngo, Gisele Q14 1:14.25

34.76 39.49

CRIM 12Datta, Nalini S15 1:14.37

36.02 38.35

CRIM 12Sun, Arianna C16 1:14.54

36.86 37.68

CRIM 11Berton, Lyla M17 1:15.56

35.82 39.74

CRIM 12Cwiakala, Aberlin G18 1:19.89

36.19 43.70

CRIM 11Gava, Isabelle E19 1:22.31

37.19 45.12

CRIM 11Caputo, Lucy J20 1:23.01

38.85 44.16

CRIM 12Gustin, Leyla E21 1:23.83

38.81 45.02

CRIM 11Danehy, Annika K22 1:25.36

39.87 45.49

CRIM 12Khambadkone, Kriti A23 1:27.71

39.14 48.57

CRIM 11Beauregard, Chloe H24 1:37.87

44.49 53.38

CRIM 11Kanak, Ana25 2:09.86

59.49 1:10.37

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Moulson, Vivian W1 1:59.33

28.35 30.25 30.0830.65

CRIM 11Gu, Alyssa J2 2:11.54

29.78 33.29 33.5234.95

CRIM 12Esposito, Madelyn J3 2:22.74

31.74 35.97 37.5437.49

CRIM 11Stoddard, Maggie E4 2:27.40

34.22 37.46 37.0038.72

CRIM 11Pena, Anna M5 2:31.21

32.38 38.76 39.7540.32

CRIM 11Davis, Georgia L6 2:37.88

36.30 40.08 40.3441.16

CRIM 12Flynn, Neve J7 2:38.54

34.89 41.21 40.8941.55

CRIM 12Wieczorek, Amelia H8 2:39.94

35.83 39.58 43.0141.52

CRIM 11Robbins, Haley G9 2:41.50

34.80 41.41 41.7943.50

CRIM 12Datta, Nalini S10 2:46.17

38.06 43.21 41.6343.27

CRIM 12Flagg, Emily K11 2:51.50

38.09 43.76 44.7844.87

CRIM 11Berton, Lyla M12 2:52.17

38.03 43.13 45.2045.81

CRIM 11Gava, Isabelle E13 2:58.41

38.49 47.22 43.8448.86

CRIM 11Travers, Bridget L14 3:06.60

40.61 49.23

CRIM 12Khambadkone, Kriti A15 3:10.41

40.02 49.80 49.7450.85

CRIM 11Caputo, Lucy J16 3:12.65

42.06 49.76 50.5150.32

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 11Laham, Eliana R1 5:41.54

30.98 34.88 35.3235.40

34.92 33.63 35.02 35.12

34.43 31.84

CRIM 11Gu, Alyssa J2 5:50.74

30.07 33.96 35.0134.99

35.93 36.27 37.10 36.98

35.92 34.51

CRIM 12Hukkanen, Emi R3 5:59.80

30.59 33.95 36.3535.42

36.95 37.44 38.10 37.50

37.39 36.11

CRIM 12Esposito, Madelyn J4 6:23.49

32.87 37.67 38.9038.85

39.11 39.61 39.11 39.26

39.33 38.78

CRIM 12Flagg, Abby E5 6:36.61

34.96 39.73 41.7140.10

40.85 41.40 41.45 40.00

40.01 36.40

CRIM 11Stoddard, Maggie E6 6:37.30

34.07 38.17 41.2739.42

39.99 41.45 42.37 41.57

40.28 38.71

CRIM 11Pena, Anna M7 6:49.82

31.76 39.01 42.0841.12

43.28 43.67 44.51 43.23

42.64 38.52

CRIM 11Davis, Georgia L8 6:51.43

36.39 40.48 41.2041.49

41.90 42.59 41.88 42.48

41.70 41.32

CRIM 12Gao, Claire R9 6:53.12

33.64 39.02 42.9541.96

43.17 43.61 43.03 43.71

42.03 40.00

CRIM 12Flynn, Neve J10 6:53.86

35.08 39.93 41.4541.31

43.02 42.67 43.04 43.16

43.35 40.85

CRIM 11Robbins, Haley G11 6:59.50

35.76 40.90 42.4342.44

42.96 43.40 43.62 44.22

42.72 41.05

CRIM 12Flagg, Emily K12 7:25.26

37.61 43.75 44.3945.15

45.73 45.75 46.52 45.55

45.77 45.04
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2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 11Gu, Alyssa J1 32.72

ICMY 12Vernot, Daniela V2 33.54

MAL 12Huai, Karen A3 33.83

ICMY 12Haverly, Felice I4 35.35

CRIM 12Flynn, Neve J5 35.95

CRIM 12Flagg, Abby E6 36.88

MAL 12Nayiga, Britney K7 37.11

CRIM 11Romanelli, Allisa E8 37.36

ICMY 11Ngo, Gisele Q9 38.09

CRIM 12Wieczorek, Amelia H10 38.27

CRIM 12Flagg, Emily K11 38.55

CRIM 12Cwiakala, Aberlin G12 38.92

CRIM 11Gava, Isabelle E13 39.21

CRIM 11Caputo, Lucy J14 42.16

CRIM 12Gustin, Leyla E15 42.56

CRIM 11Travers, Bridget L16 42.62

CRIM 12Khambadkone, Kriti A17 42.63

CRIM 11Danehy, Annika K18 46.35

CRIM 11Smutok, Annabel M19 1:11.07

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 11Laham, Eliana R1 1:07.93

33.18 34.75

CRIM 11Pena, Anna M2 1:16.50

36.77 39.73

CRIM 12Flynn, Neve J3 1:17.58

37.73 39.85

CRIM 11Stoddard, Maggie E4 1:19.49

38.24 41.25

CRIM 12Flagg, Emily K5 1:19.79

39.10 40.69

CRIM 12Flagg, Abby E6 1:20.09

38.96 41.13

MAL 12Zhang, Alysa K7 1:20.43

39.45 40.98

CRIM 11Robbins, Haley G8 1:23.71

41.27 42.44

CRIM 12Esposito, Madelyn J9 1:23.76

41.02 42.74

CRIM 11Gava, Isabelle E10 1:24.69

41.06 43.63

CRIM 12Sun, Arianna C11 1:25.14

40.07 45.07

CRIM 11Davis, Georgia L12 1:27.04

43.14 43.90

CRIM 11Caputo, Lucy J13 1:28.15

44.14 44.01

CRIM 11Berton, Lyla M14 1:28.22

43.16 45.06

KING 12McAndrews, Rylie M15 1:32.48

43.72 48.76

CRIM 12Gustin, Leyla E16 1:35.73

45.61 50.12

CRIM 12Khambadkone, Kriti A17 1:36.80

47.14 49.66

CRIM 11Danehy, Annika K18 1:37.20

CRIM 11Beauregard, Chloe H19 1:47.23

50.23 57.00

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 11Laham, Eliana R1 2:25.11

35.29 37.36 35.8336.63

CRIM 12Hukkanen, Emi R2 2:30.67

35.13 37.15 39.2639.13

CRIM 11Pena, Anna M3 2:43.58

38.04 41.54 40.8143.19

CRIM 12Flagg, Abby E4 2:45.94

39.46 42.60 41.1442.74

CRIM 11Stoddard, Maggie E5 2:50.09

40.49 43.34 42.3743.89

CRIM 12Esposito, Madelyn J6 2:50.30

40.70 43.70 42.3443.56

CRIM 11Robbins, Haley G7 2:53.77

41.21 44.58 42.5445.44

CRIM 12Flagg, Emily K8 2:53.82

40.70 43.57 44.4645.09

CRIM 11Romanelli, Allisa E9 2:55.11

40.56 43.87 44.8445.84

CRIM 11Davis, Georgia L10 3:02.28

43.44 45.99 45.9046.95

CRIM 12Cwiakala, Aberlin G11 3:05.11

41.59 46.64 47.8249.06

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAL 12Nayiga, Britney K1 37.43

MAL 12Zhang, Alysa K2 40.90

ICMY 11Ngo, Gisele Q3 41.17

CRIM 12Datta, Nalini S4 41.73

CRIM 12Wieczorek, Amelia H5 41.99

CRIM 11Pena, Anna M6 42.19

ICMY 12Haverly, Felice I7 42.76

CRIM 11Romanelli, Allisa E8 43.74

CRIM 12Gustin, Leyla E9 44.05

CRIM 12Khambadkone, Kriti A10 44.48

CRIM 12Gao, Claire R11 44.93

CRIM 12Flagg, Emily K12 46.35

CRIM 11Danehy, Annika K13 56.23

CRIM 11Beauregard, Chloe H14 1:01.01

CRIM 11Kanak, Ana--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAL 12Nayiga, Britney K1 1:20.86

38.17 42.69

MAL 12Huai, Karen A2 1:22.36

38.49 43.87

CRIM 12Datta, Nalini S3 1:31.24

43.39 47.85

ICMY 12Haverly, Felice I4 1:31.62

43.36 48.26

CRIM 12Flynn, Neve J5 1:31.65

43.60 48.05

CRIM 12Wieczorek, Amelia H6 1:31.81

43.78 48.03

CRIM 12Flagg, Abby E7 1:32.15

44.36 47.79

CRIM 12Esposito, Madelyn J8 1:32.79

43.97 48.82

CRIM 11Robbins, Haley G9 1:33.16

44.10 49.06

CRIM 11Romanelli, Allisa E10 1:34.88

45.87 49.01

CRIM 12Cwiakala, Aberlin G11 1:35.70

46.05 49.65

ICMY 11Ngo, Gisele Q12 1:38.88

45.42 53.46

CRIM 12Khambadkone, Kriti A13 1:39.30

47.39 51.91

CRIM 12Flagg, Emily K14 1:39.53

48.25 51.28

CRIM 12Gustin, Leyla E15 1:39.94

47.57 52.37

CRIM 11Berton, Lyla M16 1:43.17

49.10 54.07

CRIM 11Davis, Georgia L17 1:45.62

51.43 54.19

CRIM 11Caputo, Lucy J18 1:46.43

51.04 55.39

CRIM 11Gava, Isabelle E19 1:48.05

52.30 55.75

CRIM 11Danehy, Annika K20 2:02.07

56.97 1:05.10

CRIM 11Smutok, Annabel M21 2:37.21

CRIM 11Beauregard, Chloe H--- DQ

1:01.70

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Moulson, Vivian W1 2:33.03

34.64 38.65 39.8739.87

CRIM 12Abdelal, Noor A2 2:35.23

35.04 39.53 40.2740.39

MAL 12Nayiga, Britney K3 3:01.29

37.68 44.71 49.6149.29

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Hukkanen, Emi R1 30.73

ICMY 12Vernot, Daniela V2 31.20

MAL 12Huai, Karen A3 32.48

ICMY 12Haverly, Felice I4 34.71

CRIM 11Stoddard, Maggie E5 35.84

ICMY 11Ngo, Gisele Q6 35.93

MAL 12Nayiga, Britney K7 36.29

CRIM 12Flagg, Abby E8 38.51
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2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

CRIM 11Romanelli, Allisa E9 39.53

CRIM 12Wieczorek, Amelia H10 39.59

CRIM 11Gava, Isabelle E11 41.28

CRIM 12Cwiakala, Aberlin G12 43.31

CRIM 11Davis, Georgia L13 44.13

CRIM 11Kanak, Ana--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Moulson, Vivian W1 1:02.91

29.49 33.42

CRIM 12Abdelal, Noor A2 1:05.04

29.62 35.42

CRIM 11Laham, Eliana R3 1:08.76

31.29 37.47

ICMY 12Vernot, Daniela V4 1:14.52

35.28 39.24

CRIM 11Stoddard, Maggie E5 1:29.72

42.61 47.11

CRIM 11Berton, Lyla M6 1:41.86

42.86 59.00

CRIM 11Travers, Bridget L7 1:48.47

54.93 53.54

ICMY 11Ngo, Gisele Q--- DQ

38.45 47.21

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAL 12Nayiga, Britney K1 1:12.49

35.40 37.09

ICMY 12Vernot, Daniela V2 1:13.08

32.89 40.19

ICMY 12Haverly, Felice I3 1:16.51

34.98 41.53

CRIM 11Pena, Anna M4 1:17.22

33.62 43.60

CRIM 12Flagg, Abby E5 1:19.69

38.15 41.54

CRIM 12Esposito, Madelyn J6 1:20.32

39.13 41.19

CRIM 11Robbins, Haley G7 1:20.57

38.63 41.94

CRIM 12Wieczorek, Amelia H8 1:20.59

38.58 42.01

ICMY 11Ngo, Gisele Q9 1:21.31

36.76 44.55

CRIM 11Stoddard, Maggie E10 1:21.46

37.04 44.42

CRIM 12Flynn, Neve J11 1:21.65

39.68 41.97

CRIM 11Romanelli, Allisa E12 1:22.69

CRIM 12Datta, Nalini S13 1:23.88

39.11 44.77

CRIM 12Cwiakala, Aberlin G14 1:25.29

40.39 44.90

CRIM 12Gustin, Leyla E15 1:28.74

40.54 48.20

CRIM 11Davis, Georgia L16 1:29.71

42.51 47.20

CRIM 11Travers, Bridget L17 1:31.46

41.86 49.60

CRIM 12Khambadkone, Kriti A18 1:32.94

44.09 48.85

CRIM 11Gava, Isabelle E19 1:34.97

42.47 52.50

CRIM 11Danehy, Annika K20 1:36.17

46.23 49.94

CRIM 11Smutok, Annabel M21 2:22.40

1:08.84 1:13.56

CRIM 12Hukkanen, Emi R--- DQ

32.79 40.80

CRIM 11Beauregard, Chloe H--- DQ

47.30 1:01.60

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Hukkanen, Emi R1 2:30.43

31.77 37.51 34.5946.56

MAL 12Huai, Karen A2 2:35.78

33.88 38.32 36.9246.66

CRIM 11Pena, Anna M3 2:44.80

35.17 39.36 38.6751.60

CRIM 12Flagg, Abby E4 2:47.49

40.57 42.67 34.7949.46

MAL 12Zhang, Alysa K5 2:52.02

36.23 41.76 41.1252.91

CRIM 12Esposito, Madelyn J6 2:52.83

42.12 42.83 36.0451.84

CRIM 12Gao, Claire R7 2:54.17

40.58 40.95 36.5856.06

CRIM 12Flynn, Neve J8 2:58.55

41.60 43.46 39.9753.52

CRIM 12Flagg, Emily K9 2:59.23

44.25 42.40 38.9753.61

CRIM 12Sun, Arianna C10 3:02.64

40.47 45.37 41.8055.00

CRIM 12Datta, Nalini S11 3:03.36

41.49 46.68 43.0452.15

CRIM 11Davis, Georgia L12 3:06.55

46.95 44.76 39.2955.55

CRIM 12Cwiakala, Aberlin G13 3:06.68

43.84 46.12 43.2553.47

CRIM 11Berton, Lyla M14 3:13.90

41.44 49.89 43.0859.49

KING 12McAndrews, Rylie M15 3:14.29

40.24 48.06 41.911:04.08

CRIM 11Caputo, Lucy J16 3:14.78

44.90 46.05 46.4357.40

CRIM 11Robbins, Haley G--- DQ

37.50 44.83 36.5548.78

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAL 12Huai, Karen A1 5:42.43

36.51 42.49 40.3239.80

49.85 50.74 41.64 41.08

CRIM 12Esposito, Madelyn J2 5:58.88

39.15 51.76 45.4245.21

49.83 51.85 37.35 38.31

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Wieczorek, Hannah P1 24.58

CRIM 13Mouhidin, Hazel2 25.18

CRIM 13Kawai, Emma G3 26.81

KING 14Bourgeois, Sydney C4 26.98

ICMY 13Edwards, Maya V5 27.41

MAL 14Albuquerque, Lana S6 28.14

CRIM 14Kammer, Julia M7 28.23

MAL 13Cao, Sydney8 28.36

ICMY 14Shouder, Kiarra A9 28.55

KING 14Gallagher, Ava M10 28.56

CRIM 13Reppucci, Sara J11 28.63

CRIM 13O'Neil, Taylor R12 28.75

CRIM 14Blasi, Jillian G13 28.87

CRIM 14Su, Tina Z14 29.16

CRIM 13Levari, Maayan M15 29.33

KING 14Lynch-Bartek, Caroline J16 29.36

KING 13Caruso, Deanna M17 29.55

ICMY 14Agbonjiazoe, Annadelle O*18 29.59

CRIM 13Pierce, Mary E*18 29.59

CRIM 13Sau, Audrey20 29.80

CRIM 14Cabral, Kari R21 29.93

CRIM 13Alves, Maria C22 30.27

CRIM 13Schneider, Jillian A23 30.41

KING 13El Abd, Mia S24 30.72

ICMY 13Capellan, Scarlett R25 30.99

CRIM 13Korideck, Meyssa H26 31.38

KING 13McDonald, Samantha R27 31.73

CRIM 13Moelders, Arianne E28 31.92

CRIM 14Penterson, Brianna L29 32.33

ICMY 13Rawlins, Denelle M30 32.68

ICMY 14Piere, Keila C31 32.90

CRIM 13Stewart, Alexa A32 32.94

KING 13Talmanson, Ella K33 33.22

ICMY 13Rivera, Deylin Y34 33.48

CRIM 14Whalen, Kenzie R35 33.57

MAL 13Martinez, Angelina D36 34.47

KING 13Danahy, Teagan M37 34.49

CRIM 13McAleer, Frances W38 35.11

CRIM 13Marini, Lizzie R39 35.24

CRIM 13Giardini, Emma S40 35.67

CRIM 13Wallace, Abigail E41 36.68
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2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Mouhidin, Hazel1 54.23

26.04 28.19

CRIM 13Hassani, Aya F2 54.72

26.49 28.23

ICMY 13Edwards, Maya V3 59.75

28.27 31.48

KING 14Gallagher, Ava M4 1:00.88

29.05 31.83

CRIM 13Reppucci, Sara J5 1:00.99

29.53 31.46

CRIM 14Blasi, Jillian G6 1:01.79

29.59 32.20

CRIM 13Levari, Maayan M7 1:01.84

29.63 32.21

MAL 14Albuquerque, Lana S8 1:02.48

28.95 33.53

CRIM 13O'Neil, Taylor R9 1:03.03

30.08 32.95

CRIM 14Kammer, Julia M10 1:03.11

30.79 32.32

CRIM 14Cabral, Kari R11 1:03.54

30.63 32.91

ICMY 14Shouder, Kiarra A12 1:03.57

30.36 33.21

KING 13Gerts, Avital A13 1:03.81

30.87 32.94

ICMY 14Agbonjiazoe, Annadelle O14 1:04.52

30.52 34.00

CRIM 14Su, Tina Z15 1:04.60

30.83 33.77

KING 13Caruso, Deanna M16 1:04.63

31.25 33.38

KING 14Anderson, Kelsea K17 1:04.97

30.64 34.33

CRIM 13Alves, Maria C18 1:06.11

31.98 34.13

CRIM 13Rogers, Emily M19 1:06.66

31.72 34.94

CRIM 13Moelders, Arianne E20 1:06.68

32.50 34.18

CRIM 13Schneider, Jillian A21 1:07.33

32.17 35.16

CRIM 13Korideck, Meyssa H22 1:07.67

32.44 35.23

CRIM 13Sau, Audrey23 1:08.49

32.46 36.03

CRIM 13Gonzalez, Rebecca L24 1:08.97

33.46 35.51

ICMY 13Capellan, Scarlett R25 1:09.72

32.94 36.78

KING 13El Abd, Mia S26 1:09.76

32.72 37.04

KING 13McDonald, Samantha R27 1:10.93

33.86 37.07

CRIM 13Stewart, Alexa A28 1:11.84

33.50 38.34

CRIM 14Penterson, Brianna L29 1:12.07

34.30 37.77

CRIM 14Whalen, Kenzie R30 1:13.23

35.60 37.63

CRIM 13Wallace, Abigail E31 1:15.69

36.52 39.17

KING 13Danahy, Teagan M32 1:16.10

35.96 40.14

ICMY 14Piere, Keila C33 1:17.33

36.39 40.94

CRIM 13McAleer, Frances W34 1:18.06

36.90 41.16

ICMY 13Rawlins, Denelle M35 1:18.67

35.34 43.33

CRIM 13Marini, Lizzie R36 1:18.81

36.07 42.74

CRIM 13Giardini, Emma S37 1:24.68

39.50 45.18

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 14Bourgeois, Sydney C1 2:05.89

29.24 31.90 31.9432.81

ICMY 13Edwards, Maya V2 2:09.97

29.44 32.06 34.2234.25

CRIM 13Reppucci, Sara J3 2:11.83

30.20 33.53 33.9934.11

KING 14Gallagher, Ava M4 2:13.43

30.57 33.79 34.3034.77

CRIM 14Blasi, Jillian G5 2:14.35

30.90 34.09 34.3934.97

CRIM 13Levari, Maayan M6 2:16.01

30.88 33.85 36.1535.13

CRIM 14Cabral, Kari R7 2:16.22

31.09 34.37 35.2635.50

CRIM 14Kammer, Julia M8 2:17.96

31.05 34.94 34.7937.18

KING 13Gerts, Avital A9 2:18.17

31.08 34.61 35.9236.56

CRIM 13O'Neil, Taylor R*10 2:19.31

29.77 34.81 37.4837.25

CRIM 14Su, Tina Z*10 2:19.31

31.30 34.92 35.5737.52

CRIM 13Pierce, Mary E12 2:20.57

30.88 34.77 37.7737.15

MAL 13Cao, Sydney13 2:22.05

31.19 35.78 36.9138.17

KING 14Lynch-Bartek, Caroline J14 2:22.74

34.07 35.98 35.9436.75

CRIM 13Alves, Maria C15 2:24.76

32.00 35.73 37.7239.31

CRIM 13Moelders, Arianne E16 2:26.15

33.21 36.53 37.9438.47

KING 13El Abd, Mia S17 2:28.61

33.42 37.91 38.0739.21

CRIM 13Korideck, Meyssa H18 2:29.16

33.02 37.13 39.3939.62

KING 13Talmanson, Ella K19 2:32.95

35.52 38.36 39.1139.96

ICMY 14Agbonjiazoe, Annadelle O20 2:33.41

33.26 38.06 40.3641.73

KING 13McDonald, Samantha R21 2:34.33

36.17 39.15 38.4740.54

CRIM 14Penterson, Brianna L22 2:38.10

34.50 39.76 41.6942.15

CRIM 14Whalen, Kenzie R23 2:40.96

35.93 41.75 40.6242.66

CRIM 13Wallace, Abigail E24 2:46.33

38.21 42.33 42.2343.56

ICMY 14Piere, Keila C25 2:51.07

37.87 43.61 43.2946.30

CRIM 13Giardini, Emma S26 2:53.93

39.52 44.90 42.8446.67

ICMY 13Rivera, Deylin Y27 2:56.04

37.23 43.86 47.4447.51

CRIM 13McAleer, Frances W28 3:00.83

39.74 46.25 46.4648.38

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Reppucci, Sara J1 5:49.53

31.65 33.85 36.0235.43

35.89 36.01 36.08 35.55

35.07 33.98

CRIM 13Levari, Maayan M2 5:55.31

31.23 34.06 35.0834.99

36.30 36.21 36.61 36.64

36.73 37.46

CRIM 14Blasi, Jillian G3 6:03.78

31.78 35.68 37.2336.52

37.22 37.85 37.75 37.46

37.42 34.87

KING 13Gerts, Avital A4 6:08.45

30.82 34.14 38.0536.66

38.29

38.17 35.71

CRIM 13Alves, Maria C5 6:40.11

32.08 37.17 40.3039.64

41.33 42.01 41.68 42.82

43.20 39.88

CRIM 14Penterson, Brianna L6 7:02.36

34.56 39.97 43.2942.50

44.60 44.95 44.90 44.66

42.84 40.09

CRIM 13Stewart, Alexa A7 7:10.82

34.84 41.52 43.8843.28

43.89 44.41 44.88 44.91

45.34 43.87
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2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Mouhidin, Hazel1 1:01.32

29.65 31.67

MAL 14Albuquerque, Lana S2 1:09.32

32.60 36.72

ICMY 13Edwards, Maya V3 1:09.62

33.97 35.65

CRIM 13Reppucci, Sara J4 1:09.93

34.49 35.44

CRIM 14Su, Tina Z5 1:09.96

34.45 35.51

KING 14Bourgeois, Sydney C6 1:11.18

34.65 36.53

KING 13Caruso, Deanna M*7 1:11.83

35.20 36.63

CRIM 13O'Neil, Taylor R*7 1:11.83

35.37 36.46

CRIM 13Pierce, Mary E9 1:12.32

34.74 37.58

KING 14Gallagher, Ava M10 1:12.81

35.49 37.32

CRIM 14Kammer, Julia M11 1:12.88

36.04 36.84

CRIM 14Blasi, Jillian G12 1:13.00

35.32 37.68

CRIM 14Cabral, Kari R13 1:13.61

36.18 37.43

CRIM 13Alves, Maria C14 1:15.01

36.43 38.58

ICMY 14Agbonjiazoe, Annadelle O15 1:15.32

35.39 39.93

CRIM 13Schneider, Jillian A16 1:15.80

37.54 38.26

KING 13El Abd, Mia S17 1:16.15

36.55 39.60

ICMY 13Finkley, Leah S18 1:16.93

37.81 39.12

KING 13Gerts, Avital A19 1:17.64

37.43 40.21

CRIM 13Korideck, Meyssa H20 1:18.58

38.92 39.66

ICMY 13Capellan, Scarlett R21 1:18.63

37.91 40.72

ICMY 14Shouder, Kiarra A22 1:19.44

40.07 39.37

ICMY 13Rawlins, Denelle M23 1:19.88

38.00 41.88

CRIM 14Penterson, Brianna L24 1:20.90

39.93 40.97

KING 14Lynch-Bartek, Caroline J25 1:22.44

CRIM 13Stewart, Alexa A26 1:24.71

41.51 43.20

CRIM 14Whalen, Kenzie R27 1:25.40

41.93 43.47

MAL 13Martinez, Angelina D28 1:25.95

42.53 43.42

ICMY 13Rivera, Deylin Y29 1:26.96

41.89 45.07

CRIM 13Marini, Lizzie R30 1:29.19

41.29 47.90

KING 13McDonald, Samantha R31 1:30.32

45.72 44.60

ICMY 14Piere, Keila C32 1:30.67

43.76 46.91

KING 13Danahy, Teagan M33 1:30.99

43.31 47.68

CRIM 13Wallace, Abigail E34 1:38.89

48.69 50.20

CRIM 13Giardini, Emma S--- DQ

46.00 47.79

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Mouhidin, Hazel1 2:12.53

31.70 33.34 33.5033.99

MAL 14Albuquerque, Lana S2 2:30.56

33.72 37.98 38.1840.68

CRIM 13Reppucci, Sara J3 2:30.74

36.63 38.08 37.3338.70

CRIM 13Pierce, Mary E4 2:35.71

36.13 38.60 40.7140.27

KING 14Gallagher, Ava M5 2:36.57

36.50 39.06 39.5441.47

CRIM 13O'Neil, Taylor R6 2:37.01

36.76 39.35 39.7641.14

KING 13El Abd, Mia S7 2:41.99

37.64 41.78 39.8642.71

CRIM 13Moelders, Arianne E8 2:43.01

38.68 40.76 41.2342.34

MAL 13Nguyen, Leyna H9 2:43.30

38.88 41.47 40.5242.43

CRIM 13Schneider, Jillian A10 2:45.88

38.47 42.37 41.9343.11

KING 14Anderson, Kelsea K11 2:53.63

40.46 44.54 43.4745.16

CRIM 13Giardini, Emma S12 3:17.62

46.59 50.30 47.4953.24

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Mouhidin, Hazel1 1:10.16

33.28 36.88

CRIM 13Kawai, Emma G2 1:14.53

35.57 38.96

CRIM 14Wieczorek, Hannah P3 1:17.12

36.76 40.36

CRIM 13Levari, Maayan M4 1:20.32

37.35 42.97

CRIM 14Kammer, Julia M5 1:20.73

39.73 41.00

CRIM 13O'Neil, Taylor R6 1:21.25

38.93 42.32

CRIM 13Reppucci, Sara J7 1:22.53

39.36 43.17

ICMY 13Edwards, Maya V8 1:23.33

38.19 45.14

CRIM 14Cabral, Kari R9 1:25.19

40.69 44.50

CRIM 14Blasi, Jillian G10 1:25.53

40.62 44.91

KING 13Caruso, Deanna M11 1:25.59

41.02 44.57

KING 13Gerts, Avital A12 1:25.76

40.76 45.00

ICMY 14Shouder, Kiarra A13 1:27.40

41.83 45.57

KING 14Anderson, Kelsea K14 1:28.03

43.00 45.03

CRIM 14Su, Tina Z15 1:29.84

42.70 47.14

CRIM 13Stewart, Alexa A16 1:29.88

42.83 47.05

ICMY 13Finkley, Leah S17 1:29.90

42.69 47.21

CRIM 13Korideck, Meyssa H18 1:30.84

43.02 47.82

ICMY 13Capellan, Scarlett R19 1:31.21

44.33 46.88

CRIM 13Moelders, Arianne E20 1:31.33

42.53 48.80

ICMY 14Piere, Keila C21 1:31.78

44.33 47.45

ICMY 13Rawlins, Denelle M22 1:31.94

42.75 49.19

KING 13McDonald, Samantha R23 1:33.37

45.28 48.09

KING 13Danahy, Teagan M24 1:36.11

45.33 50.78

CRIM 14Penterson, Brianna L25 1:36.12

45.97 50.15

ICMY 14Agbonjiazoe, Annadelle O26 1:38.44

44.94 53.50

CRIM 13Giardini, Emma S27 1:41.86

CRIM 13Wallace, Abigail E28 1:41.98

48.82 53.16

CRIM 14Whalen, Kenzie R29 1:47.69

51.68 56.01

CRIM 13Marini, Lizzie R30 1:52.63

52.20 1:00.43

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Wieczorek, Hannah P1 2:43.49

36.85 41.72 42.3642.56

CRIM 13Levari, Maayan M2 2:55.02

39.12 44.34 45.7445.82
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2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

CRIM 13Reppucci, Sara J3 2:57.30

40.32 45.01 46.1345.84

KING 13Gerts, Avital A4 3:01.86

40.71 45.40 47.8747.88

MAL 13Cao, Sydney5 3:05.77

41.03 47.19 48.6848.87

CRIM 13Moelders, Arianne E6 3:07.09

41.26 47.77 48.8049.26

KING 13Talmanson, Ella K7 3:11.33

43.10 48.79 48.2851.16

CRIM 13Stewart, Alexa A8 3:14.09

44.09 48.69 50.2351.08

KING 14Lynch-Bartek, Caroline J9 3:22.32

44.85 50.03 53.5853.86

ICMY 13Finkley, Leah S10 3:23.44

45.14 52.14 51.7354.43

CRIM 14Penterson, Brianna L11 3:25.69

46.70 53.00 51.7354.26

KING 13Danahy, Teagan M12 3:33.96

47.33 55.40 54.7256.51

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Kiyko, Glafira1 1:02.86

28.59 34.27

CRIM 13Kawai, Emma G2 1:04.09

29.50 34.59

KING 13Caruso, Deanna M3 1:08.61

32.44 36.17

CRIM 13Rogers, Emily M4 1:10.96

33.59 37.37

CRIM 14Kammer, Julia M5 1:12.76

34.83 37.93

ICMY 13Edwards, Maya V6 1:13.23

32.96 40.27

CRIM 13Pierce, Mary E7 1:13.82

34.05 39.77

CRIM 14Cabral, Kari R8 1:14.24

34.92 39.32

CRIM 13Sau, Audrey9 1:15.62

33.59 42.03

CRIM 13Alves, Maria C10 1:16.98

35.60 41.38

KING 13Gerts, Avital A11 1:17.17

34.59 42.58

ICMY 13Finkley, Leah S12 1:18.20

35.97 42.23

CRIM 14Su, Tina Z13 1:18.84

35.41 43.43

CRIM 13Gonzalez, Rebecca L14 1:20.40

38.42 41.98

MAL 13Nguyen, Leyna H15 1:20.69

37.52 43.17

KING 14Anderson, Kelsea K16 1:20.72

36.58 44.14

CRIM 14Penterson, Brianna L17 1:23.75

38.90 44.85

ICMY 13Capellan, Scarlett R18 1:23.80

38.20 45.60

ICMY 14Shouder, Kiarra A19 1:23.87

38.42 45.45

ICMY 13Rawlins, Denelle M20 1:32.17

38.57 53.60

MAL 13Martinez, Angelina D21 1:34.05

43.80 50.25

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Wieczorek, Hannah P1 2:14.71

29.28 33.57 36.1735.69

CRIM 13Kawai, Emma G2 2:20.55

32.35 34.94 36.2337.03

CRIM 13Kiyko, Glafira3 2:25.66

30.54 35.64 40.3739.11

KING 14Bourgeois, Sydney C4 2:26.02

31.57 36.87 39.1638.42

KING 13Caruso, Deanna M5 2:39.59

33.95 40.15 42.8342.66

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Wieczorek, Hannah P1 2:11.41

28.14 31.25 30.1741.85

CRIM 13Hassani, Aya F2 2:13.44

29.02 33.94 30.5839.90

CRIM 13Kiyko, Glafira3 2:20.92

30.54 35.61 32.4442.33

KING 14Gallagher, Ava M4 2:31.28

32.71 38.79 33.8945.89

CRIM 13Levari, Maayan M5 2:33.39

33.65 39.02 35.6845.04

CRIM 13Reppucci, Sara J6 2:34.06

33.73 37.42 35.7147.20

MAL 14Albuquerque, Lana S7 2:34.07

33.42 38.13 36.1646.36

CRIM 14Blasi, Jillian G8 2:37.26

35.04 39.82 34.2148.19

KING 13Gerts, Avital A9 2:38.66

34.87 40.87 35.4547.47

CRIM 13Pierce, Mary E10 2:41.48

33.99 40.77 37.2749.45

CRIM 13Rogers, Emily M11 2:42.50

34.63 40.07 37.5250.28

CRIM 13Alves, Maria C12 2:44.62

36.19 40.17 37.4650.80

MAL 13Nguyen, Leyna H13 2:47.06

37.22 42.74 37.7049.40

CRIM 13Schneider, Jillian A14 2:50.90

37.89 42.45 37.9552.61

CRIM 13Sau, Audrey15 2:51.21

34.11 42.90 37.9956.21

ICMY 13Finkley, Leah S16 2:51.53

36.87 44.25 38.8451.57

CRIM 13Gonzalez, Rebecca L17 2:51.85

38.16 43.29 36.8153.59

KING 13El Abd, Mia S18 2:54.20

37.51 42.66 37.4556.58

ICMY 13Capellan, Scarlett R19 2:55.21

37.94 44.70 41.3851.19

ICMY 14Agbonjiazoe, Annadelle O20 2:58.93

36.88 44.91 40.3756.77

CRIM 13Stewart, Alexa A21 3:00.75

42.76 46.99 41.7849.22

MAL 13Martinez, Angelina D22 3:02.56

42.63 46.47 39.7353.73

KING 13McDonald, Samantha R23 3:03.57

42.50 50.43 40.2350.41

CRIM 14Whalen, Kenzie R24 3:03.73

40.84 44.06 39.8658.97

CRIM 13Wallace, Abigail E25 3:09.13

44.77 48.41 41.6254.33

CRIM 13McAleer, Frances W26 3:13.86

44.68 50.24 44.7654.18

KING 13Danahy, Teagan M27 3:14.63

46.83 50.74 41.9655.10

ICMY 13Rawlins, Denelle M28 3:19.42

44.80 52.89 43.8757.86

ICMY 14Piere, Keila C29 3:30.57

43.75 54.11 54.2358.48

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Kawai, Emma G1 4:44.94

31.24 35.59 34.7134.95

40.72 42.42 32.93 32.38

KING 14Gallagher, Ava M2 5:23.27

31.66 39.29 41.3940.46

47.30 48.42 38.06 36.69

CRIM 13Rogers, Emily M3 5:29.35

34.48 42.63 40.7339.56

48.85 49.88 37.60 35.62

CRIM 14Kammer, Julia M4 5:36.96

36.18 44.20 42.4842.38

49.11 49.07 37.76 35.78

CRIM 14Su, Tina Z5 5:43.34

37.52 43.53 40.9739.74

51.97 51.25 38.71 39.65

CRIM 13Pierce, Mary E6 5:49.97

36.43 42.93 43.2740.99

52.57 53.09 40.48 40.21

CRIM 13Korideck, Meyssa H7 6:12.34

38.97 47.85 45.4244.94

54.78 55.12 43.27 41.99

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 15Dominici, Cara M1 25.76

CRIM 15Kelley, Kyla G2 26.20
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2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
(Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free)

CRIM 15Neilly, Claire E3 26.45

CRIM 17Birchwood, Thandiwe A4 26.61

CRIM 18DiCenso, Alexa R5 27.06

CRIM 17Connelly, Reilly B6 27.09

CRIM 17Ross, Donna M7 27.14

CRIM 17Kilcoyne, Katie E8 27.16

CRIM 15Shammas, Alea L9 27.24

KING 17Haynes, Rachel E10 27.40

CRIM 18Ronan, Allison C11 27.96

CRIM 17LaPuma, Alyssa A12 28.02

CRIM 16Bouvier, Ella13 28.15

MAL 15Nansamba, Breana K14 28.21

CRIM 16Bodor, Maddie G15 28.26

KING 18Arnold, Frankie R16 28.28

ICMY 16Assamoi, Whitney H17 28.85

CRIM 15Ellin, Faith M18 29.03

CRIM 17Hernandez, Maya A19 29.22

CRIM 15Hulbert, Keira E20 29.42

MAL 16Finnigan, Sydney R21 30.29

MAL 15Josephson, Susie E22 30.47

KING 16Rennert, Joey C23 31.08

CRIM 17Bryant, Madison A24 31.32

CRIM 15Wallace, Mary A25 31.95

CRIM 15Baker Dimock, Caroline E26 32.60

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 16Swan, Katherine S1 55.13

26.72 28.41

CRIM 15Ambrose, Jaclyn O2 55.18

26.45 28.73

CRIM 15Neilly, Claire E3 55.91

26.84 29.07

CRIM 18DiCenso, Alexa R4 57.22

27.42 29.80

CRIM 15Shammas, Alea L*5 58.90

28.27 30.63

CRIM 15Cui, Estella S*5 58.90

28.04 30.86

CRIM 17Kilcoyne, Katie E7 59.06

28.35 30.71

CRIM 17Birchwood, Thandiwe A8 59.76

28.20 31.56

CRIM 17Ross, Donna M9 59.91

28.61 31.30

KING 15Bailer, Rachel J10 1:00.06

29.26 30.80

KING 18Arnold, Frankie R11 1:00.19

29.17 31.02

KING 17Haynes, Rachel E12 1:00.20

29.21 30.99

KING 17Lynch-Bartek, Ella M13 1:00.54

28.56 31.98

CRIM 16Bodor, Maddie G14 1:00.57

29.04 31.53

CRIM 16Bouvier, Ella15 1:01.00

29.65 31.35

CRIM 17LaPuma, Alyssa A16 1:01.36

29.46 31.90

KING 16Gallagher, Abby A17 1:01.44

29.18 32.26

CRIM 17Connelly, Reilly B18 1:01.47

29.21 32.26

CRIM 16Tian, Sunny X19 1:03.15

30.64 32.51

ICMY 16Assamoi, Whitney H20 1:03.35

29.92 33.43

CRIM 15Ellin, Faith M21 1:03.66

31.00 32.66

CRIM 17Hernandez, Maya A22 1:04.50

30.95 33.55

MAL 15Nansamba, Breana K23 1:05.23

30.82 34.41

KING 16Rennert, Joey C24 1:05.36

31.19 34.17

CRIM 17Bryant, Madison A25 1:08.73

32.60 36.13

CRIM 15Wallace, Mary A26 1:09.43

33.29 36.14

CRIM 15Baker Dimock, Caroline E27 1:12.91

34.60 38.31

CRIM 15Hulbert, Keira E--- DQ

30.95 33.87

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 15Kelley, Kyla G1 1:57.62

27.07 29.34 30.7230.49

CRIM 15Neilly, Claire E2 1:57.73

27.49 29.40 30.7430.10

CRIM 15Ambrose, Jaclyn O3 2:00.04

26.98 29.55 32.6030.91

CRIM 18Davidson, Kara M4 2:01.53

27.94 30.30 31.7331.56

KING 17Haynes, Rachel E5 2:06.68

29.94 32.65 31.3132.78

CRIM 16Holland, Skyler E6 2:06.97

29.21 32.01 32.7033.05

CRIM 17Heise, Caitie L7 2:07.14

29.33 32.15 32.6932.97

CRIM 17Kilcoyne, Katie E8 2:08.04

29.10 32.65 32.6733.62

CRIM 18Ronan, Allison C9 2:08.95

30.19 33.03 32.5633.17

KING 15Bailer, Rachel J10 2:09.33

29.61 32.53 33.5933.60

KING 16Gallagher, Abby A11 2:09.64

29.86 33.08 33.1233.58

CRIM 16Bodor, Maddie G12 2:10.15

30.64 32.98 32.3334.20

KING 18Arnold, Frankie R13 2:10.46

30.33 32.95 33.2333.95

CRIM 15Shammas, Alea L14 2:10.68

29.66 32.92 34.0134.09

CRIM 17LaPuma, Alyssa A15 2:13.40

30.73 33.41 34.8734.39

CRIM 15Ellin, Faith M16 2:15.94

32.09 35.56 33.8434.45

CRIM 16Tian, Sunny X17 2:16.31

32.04 34.50 34.3635.41

CRIM 17Birchwood, Thandiwe A18 2:21.48

32.18 35.30 36.1137.89

CRIM 17Hernandez, Maya A19 2:25.01

33.23 36.47 37.4737.84

ICMY 16Assamoi, Whitney H20 2:26.90

31.61 37.47 37.8839.94

CRIM 17Bryant, Madison A21 2:32.28

34.29 38.59 39.4839.92

CRIM 15Baker Dimock, Caroline E22 2:37.69

35.14 40.12 40.2142.22

 
Girls 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 16Swan, Katherine S1 5:09.64

27.53 30.01 31.4630.97

31.63 31.73 31.75 31.75

31.82 30.99

CRIM 15Kelley, Kyla G2 5:11.02

27.64 30.56 31.5030.91

31.67 31.57 31.41 32.11

32.04 31.61

CRIM 17Heise, Caitie L3 5:31.30

29.77 32.87 33.5133.29

33.80 34.09 34.14 33.95

33.54 32.34

CRIM 17Kilcoyne, Katie E4 5:41.58

31.14 34.43 34.8334.86

34.96 34.90 34.92 34.29

34.99 32.26

KING 15Bailer, Rachel J5 5:43.53

30.10 33.24 34.7534.60

35.06 35.28 35.25 35.12

35.64 34.49

KING 18Arnold, Frankie R6 5:46.32

30.37 33.21 34.5434.06

35.15 35.67 35.94 35.98

35.94 35.46

CRIM 16Bodor, Maddie G7 5:48.94

31.01 33.97 35.7735.76

36.09 36.74 35.69 37.07

34.19 32.65

KING 16Gallagher, Abby A8 5:49.69

30.21 33.96 35.3134.77

35.81 36.00 36.23 36.42

36.21 34.77

MAL 15Josephson, Susie E9 6:25.04

31.45 35.58 38.7637.67

39.12 40.21 40.55 40.95

41.08 39.67
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2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
(Girls 15-18 500 Yard Free)

CRIM 17Birchwood, Thandiwe A10 6:27.08

31.70 36.52 39.6337.71

40.52 40.81 40.53 40.33

40.56 38.77

MAL 16Finnigan, Sydney R11 6:31.21

31.45 35.68 40.2538.39

40.81 41.40 41.75 41.52

40.73 39.23

CRIM 15Baker Dimock, Caroline E12 7:00.79

35.12 40.64 43.0941.75

43.08 43.27 43.77 43.89

44.26 41.92

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 15Kelley, Kyla G1 1:01.23

30.03 31.20

CRIM 17O'Connell, Gracie A2 1:01.53

29.94 31.59

CRIM 15Ambrose, Jaclyn O3 1:02.13

29.99 32.14

CRIM 17Connelly, Reilly B4 1:04.08

30.68 33.40

CRIM 18Sader, Nadine M5 1:04.18

31.00 33.18

CRIM 15Cui, Estella S6 1:04.89

31.73 33.16

CRIM 17Kilcoyne, Katie E7 1:05.06

31.82 33.24

CRIM 18Ronan, Allison C8 1:06.42

32.18 34.24

CRIM 17LaPuma, Alyssa A9 1:08.36

32.77 35.59

CRIM 15Shammas, Alea L10 1:08.89

33.24 35.65

KING 16Gallagher, Abby A11 1:09.43

33.58 35.85

CRIM 15Hulbert, Keira E12 1:09.70

33.79 35.91

KING 17Lynch-Bartek, Ella M13 1:10.09

33.43 36.66

CRIM 15Ellin, Faith M14 1:11.02

34.32 36.70

KING 18Arnold, Frankie R15 1:11.94

35.01 36.93

CRIM 16Tian, Sunny X16 1:12.20

36.03 36.17

KING 17Haynes, Rachel E17 1:13.47

35.90 37.57

CRIM 16Bodor, Maddie G18 1:13.67

36.65 37.02

CRIM 17Birchwood, Thandiwe A19 1:14.60

35.54 39.06

KING 16Rennert, Joey C20 1:14.94

36.03 38.91

CRIM 15Wallace, Mary A21 1:15.87

36.33 39.54

CRIM 17Bryant, Madison A22 1:16.55

37.44 39.11

CRIM 17Hernandez, Maya A23 1:18.26

37.98 40.28

ICMY 16Assamoi, Whitney H24 1:23.40

40.33 43.07

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 18Brown, Laurel H1 2:03.93

29.71 30.94 31.6031.68

CRIM 17O'Connell, Gracie A2 2:09.76

30.95 32.45 33.2333.13

CRIM 15Cui, Estella S3 2:16.54

32.65 34.06 34.8634.97

CRIM 17Connelly, Reilly B4 2:22.34

32.97 35.89 36.9736.51

CRIM 17Kilcoyne, Katie E5 2:22.43

32.73 36.31 35.8837.51

CRIM 18Ronan, Allison C6 2:29.17

34.10 37.63 38.5138.93

KING 16Gallagher, Abby A7 2:30.26

34.63 37.94 38.3639.33

CRIM 15Ellin, Faith M8 2:30.67

35.86 37.76 38.0638.99

CRIM 15Hulbert, Keira E9 2:30.98

35.55 38.00 38.6738.76

KING 18Arnold, Frankie R10 2:31.89

36.06 38.32 38.3039.21

CRIM 16Tian, Sunny X11 2:34.79

37.75 38.71 38.4739.86

KING 16Rennert, Joey C12 2:38.79

36.17 38.77 42.3141.54

CRIM 17Hernandez, Maya A13 2:41.80

38.71 41.50 39.1342.46

CRIM 15Wallace, Mary A14 2:42.04

38.14 40.71 40.9742.22

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 16Holland, Skyler E1 1:13.99

35.05 38.94

CRIM 15Kelley, Kyla G2 1:14.23

34.73 39.50

CRIM 18DiCenso, Alexa R3 1:16.11

35.03 41.08

CRIM 16Tian, Sunny X4 1:18.54

37.32 41.22

CRIM 17Hernandez, Maya A5 1:18.98

37.35 41.63

KING 16Gallagher, Abby A6 1:19.72

38.74 40.98

CRIM 17Kilcoyne, Katie E7 1:19.91

38.82 41.09

CRIM 16Bodor, Maddie G8 1:20.08

38.67 41.41

CRIM 15Hulbert, Keira E9 1:20.62

37.97 42.65

KING 15Bailer, Rachel J10 1:21.51

38.54 42.97

CRIM 17Ross, Donna M11 1:21.86

39.03 42.83

CRIM 18Ronan, Allison C12 1:21.93

38.67 43.26

CRIM 15Shammas, Alea L13 1:25.48

39.54 45.94

ICMY 16Assamoi, Whitney H14 1:28.05

41.67 46.38

MAL 15Nansamba, Breana K15 1:28.11

42.16 45.95

CRIM 17Bryant, Madison A16 1:28.26

41.72 46.54

CRIM 15Baker Dimock, Caroline E17 1:32.02

44.23 47.79

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 16Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G1 2:26.43

31.98 36.40 38.9139.14

CRIM 18DiCenso, Alexa R2 2:37.22

34.71 39.90 40.9441.67

CRIM 16Tian, Sunny X3 2:49.13

38.45 43.19 43.4944.00

CRIM 16Bouvier, Ella4 2:49.77

39.31 43.32 42.9344.21

KING 16Gallagher, Abby A5 2:49.95

39.41 42.31 43.8244.41

CRIM 17Hernandez, Maya A6 2:49.97

37.99 43.09 44.8744.02

CRIM 17Ross, Donna M7 2:52.00

38.57 43.51 44.8245.10

KING 15Bailer, Rachel J8 2:54.22

39.76 44.09 45.7444.63

CRIM 16Bodor, Maddie G9 2:57.30

40.03 44.72 46.0946.46

CRIM 15Hulbert, Keira E10 2:59.82

40.27 45.22 47.2747.06

CRIM 17Bryant, Madison A11 3:11.76

42.05 48.23 51.2150.27

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 16Swan, Katherine S1 59.02

27.66 31.36

CRIM 15Neilly, Claire E2 59.04

27.87 31.17

CRIM 18Davidson, Kara M3 59.47

28.03 31.44

CRIM 18DiCenso, Alexa R4 1:01.63

28.83 32.80
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2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
(Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly)

CRIM 15Dominici, Cara M5 1:01.91

29.21 32.70

CRIM 17Connelly, Reilly B6 1:03.86

29.72 34.14

CRIM 15Cui, Estella S7 1:04.53

30.87 33.66

CRIM 17Ross, Donna M8 1:05.39

30.49 34.90

CRIM 16Bouvier, Ella9 1:05.57

30.58 34.99

CRIM 18Sader, Nadine M10 1:06.09

30.79 35.30

KING 18Arnold, Frankie R11 1:06.38

30.97 35.41

KING 17Haynes, Rachel E12 1:06.74

31.24 35.50

CRIM 17LaPuma, Alyssa A13 1:07.24

30.99 36.25

KING 15Bailer, Rachel J14 1:08.34

31.66 36.68

MAL 15Nansamba, Breana K15 1:09.80

31.78 38.02

CRIM 16Tian, Sunny X16 1:10.30

32.48 37.82

MAL 15Josephson, Susie E17 1:11.22

32.55 38.67

ICMY 16Assamoi, Whitney H18 1:12.43

34.08 38.35

CRIM 16Bodor, Maddie G19 1:12.54

33.74 38.80

CRIM 15Baker Dimock, Caroline E20 1:14.76

35.16 39.60

MAL 16Finnigan, Sydney R21 1:15.08

34.21 40.87

CRIM 17Birchwood, Thandiwe A22 1:15.62

33.36 42.26

CRIM 15Ellin, Faith M23 1:15.97

34.50 41.47

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 18Brown, Laurel H1 2:09.77

29.64 32.75 34.2233.16

CRIM 17Ross, Donna M2 2:21.79

30.75 35.24 38.4637.34

CRIM 16Bouvier, Ella3 2:23.45

32.10 35.77 38.5936.99

KING 18Arnold, Frankie R4 2:26.16

31.98 37.02 38.9738.19

KING 17Haynes, Rachel E5 2:31.88

33.88 38.52 40.3539.13

CRIM 15Baker Dimock, Caroline E6 2:47.92

37.08 42.23 43.0045.61

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 15Neilly, Claire E1 2:10.88

27.40 32.62 31.9438.92

CRIM 16Swan, Katherine S2 2:13.89

27.93 33.33 31.1641.47

CRIM 18DiCenso, Alexa R3 2:20.77

30.05 36.64 33.0641.02

CRIM 16Holland, Skyler E4 2:24.83

31.52 36.79 33.8542.67

CRIM 18Sader, Nadine M5 2:26.28

31.68 35.12 33.5245.96

CRIM 18Ronan, Allison C6 2:26.31

31.48 37.33 33.2644.24

CRIM 17Connelly, Reilly B7 2:27.42

30.66 35.64 35.3245.80

CRIM 16Tian, Sunny X8 2:29.25

33.50 39.39 34.5241.84

KING 15Bailer, Rachel J9 2:29.94

32.15 37.97 34.2145.61

KING 17Haynes, Rachel E10 2:35.50

34.35 40.64 32.5847.93

KING 17Lynch-Bartek, Ella M11 2:38.27

35.27 38.95 34.0250.03

MAL 15Nansamba, Breana K12 2:39.10

33.15 40.90 37.0148.04

CRIM 15Ellin, Faith M13 2:39.54

35.37 39.06 34.5250.59

CRIM 17Hernandez, Maya A14 2:40.59

34.96 43.30 37.6044.73

KING 16Rennert, Joey C15 2:46.77

36.53 41.84 37.1851.22

CRIM 15Wallace, Mary A16 2:57.91

39.75 41.64 38.3658.16

 
Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 16Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G1 4:36.62

28.35 32.02 35.3435.14

39.19 40.81 33.07 32.70

CRIM 16Bouvier, Ella2 5:09.31

31.89 35.18 40.0440.80

44.94 45.32 35.78 35.36

CRIM 17Connelly, Reilly B3 5:09.84

30.06 35.30 38.0438.01

46.15 47.54 37.27 37.47

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 12Le, Daniel M1 28.00

KING 12Qiao, Michael2 28.81

CRIM 12Chiesa, Henry R3 30.57

CRIM 11Kawai, Owen D4 31.44

CRIM 11Wildt, Noah E5 31.54

CRIM 12Mitchell, Aodhan A6 31.77

CRIM 11Li, Jonathan W7 32.24

CRIM 12Zhuang, Kai8 32.66

CRIM 11Hauser, Liam R9 33.11

CRIM 11Pattison, Zach A10 33.31

KING 11Gallagher, Andrew C11 33.87

CRIM 11LaPlante, Joseph S12 33.97

CRIM 11Alves, Tomas C13 34.04

CRIM 12Hutchinson, Jack L14 35.10

CRIM 12Xu, Eric15 35.44

CRIM 11Hashkes, Samuel J16 35.64

ICMY 11Capellan, Nathan E17 37.41

CRIM 11Kelley, Griffin T18 37.98

CRIM 11Finn, Asher L19 38.15

CRIM 11Downing, Connor P20 39.91

CRIM 11Sarkar, Jacob T21 40.78

CRIM 12Sheehan, Liam H22 42.44

CRIM 11Alameri, Hasan23 48.87

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 12Le, Daniel M1 1:02.80

31.08 31.72

KING 12Qiao, Michael2 1:04.06

31.18 32.88

ICMY 11Edwards, Matthew N3 1:06.40

31.29 35.11

CRIM 12Chiesa, Henry R4 1:07.83

33.09 34.74

CRIM 11Wildt, Noah E5 1:11.63

34.36 37.27

CRIM 11Kawai, Owen D6 1:11.69

34.35 37.34

CRIM 12Mitchell, Aodhan A7 1:12.10

35.26 36.84

CRIM 11Hauser, Liam R8 1:13.96

35.08 38.88

CRIM 12Zhuang, Kai9 1:16.80

36.37 40.43

CRIM 11Hashkes, Samuel J10 1:20.43

38.36 42.07

KING 11Gallagher, Andrew C11 1:21.76

38.26 43.50

CRIM 12Xu, Eric12 1:25.02

40.21 44.81

CRIM 11Kelley, Griffin T13 1:26.62

40.67 45.95

ICMY 11Capellan, Nathan E14 1:27.63

41.27 46.36

CRIM 11Finn, Asher L15 1:29.00

41.39 47.61

CRIM 11Downing, Connor P16 1:29.15

42.02 47.13

CRIM 12Sheehan, Liam H17 1:32.32

45.20 47.12

CRIM 11Sarkar, Jacob T18 1:39.67

43.73 55.94

CRIM 11Alameri, Hasan19 1:55.50

53.22 1:02.28
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2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 12Qiao, Michael1 2:22.23

31.94 35.85 37.1037.34

KING 11El Abd, Zico O2 2:27.10

33.37 38.15 36.5039.08

CRIM 12Chiesa, Henry R3 2:27.52

34.00 37.61 37.4638.45

CRIM 11Li, Jonathan W4 2:28.82

34.15 37.02 38.7638.89

CRIM 11Hauser, Liam R5 2:40.04

36.14 40.83 41.3341.74

CRIM 12Zhuang, Kai6 2:45.16

36.92 41.18 42.1844.88

CRIM 12Hutchinson, Jack L7 2:45.48

38.20 42.71 41.2043.37

KING 11Gallagher, Andrew C8 2:47.43

36.24 42.30 43.8545.04

CRIM 12Mitchell, Aodhan A9 2:50.86

36.00 43.77 44.8646.23

CRIM 11Fecteau, Matthew J10 2:56.78

40.80 44.81 45.3345.84

CRIM 12Xu, Eric11 2:58.37

40.24 45.47 44.4948.17

CRIM 11Pattison, Zach A12 2:59.58

39.33 46.69 46.7446.82

CRIM 11LaPlante, Joseph S13 2:59.67

41.42 47.37 44.6746.21

CRIM 11Kelley, Griffin T14 3:08.85

42.46 47.06

CRIM 11Alves, Tomas C15 3:11.42

40.56 49.32 49.1452.40

CRIM 11Downing, Connor P16 3:25.25

44.50 53.05 52.9154.79

CRIM 11Sarkar, Jacob T17 3:56.09

45.04 1:01.48 1:04.191:05.38

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 12Chiesa, Henry R1 6:18.02

33.78 37.75 38.8937.44

39.16 38.76 38.31 38.75

38.90 36.28

CRIM 11Kawai, Owen D2 6:32.75

34.29 38.64 40.3039.66

41.08 40.60 40.15 41.17

40.15 36.71

CRIM 11Li, Jonathan W3 6:43.50

35.31 40.35 41.5141.59

41.13 41.71 41.61 42.23

39.52 38.54

CRIM 11Wildt, Noah E4 7:01.58

35.23 42.15 42.5343.20

43.45 42.36 43.11 43.78

43.80 41.97

CRIM 11LaPlante, Joseph S5 7:13.76

37.92 43.28 43.8744.76

45.62 44.82 46.02 44.80

42.32 40.35

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 12Qiao, Michael1 32.87

ICMY 11Edwards, Matthew N2 36.13

CRIM 11Wildt, Noah E3 37.64

CRIM 11Kawai, Owen D4 38.07

CRIM 11Hauser, Liam R5 38.42

CRIM 11Li, Jonathan W6 38.44

CRIM 12Zhuang, Kai7 39.17

CRIM 12Xu, Eric8 40.37

CRIM 11LaPlante, Joseph S9 42.03

KING 11Gallagher, Andrew C10 42.57

CRIM 11Pattison, Zach A*11 42.65

CRIM 11Downing, Connor P*11 42.65

CRIM 12Amin, Rohan N13 43.05

CRIM 12Hutchinson, Jack L14 43.16

CRIM 11Kelley, Griffin T15 44.32

CRIM 11Fecteau, Matthew J16 44.37

ICMY 11Capellan, Nathan E17 45.29

CRIM 12Sheehan, Liam H18 45.80

CRIM 11Sarkar, Jacob T19 57.24

CRIM 11Alameri, Hasan20 59.09

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 12Le, Daniel M1 1:10.35

34.70 35.65

KING 11El Abd, Zico O2 1:16.81

37.49 39.32

CRIM 12Chiesa, Henry R3 1:18.62

38.77 39.85

CRIM 11Kawai, Owen D4 1:19.98

39.69 40.29

CRIM 11Li, Jonathan W5 1:20.73

39.85 40.88

CRIM 11Hauser, Liam R6 1:23.43

40.04 43.39

CRIM 12Zhuang, Kai7 1:25.27

CRIM 11LaPlante, Joseph S8 1:28.75

43.65 45.10

CRIM 11Downing, Connor P9 1:29.53

43.80 45.73

CRIM 11Kelley, Griffin T10 1:30.00

43.72 46.28

CRIM 12Hutchinson, Jack L11 1:30.66

43.73 46.93

CRIM 11Alves, Tomas C12 1:31.61

43.55 48.06

CRIM 11Pattison, Zach A13 1:32.43

43.95 48.48

KING 11Gallagher, Andrew C14 1:38.64

48.00 50.64

CRIM 12Sheehan, Liam H15 1:49.90

53.19 56.71

CRIM 11Alameri, Hasan16 2:26.16

1:05.73 1:20.43

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 11Grabar, Kian W1 2:19.02

32.64 35.88 34.8435.66

CRIM 11Kawai, Owen D2 2:46.78

39.82 43.43 41.0142.52

CRIM 11Wildt, Noah E3 2:57.54

41.40 45.09 44.6446.41

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 12Le, Daniel M1 36.72

KING 12Qiao, Michael2 37.56

KING 11El Abd, Zico O3 40.91

ICMY 11Edwards, Matthew N4 40.97

CRIM 11Li, Jonathan W5 41.10

CRIM 12Mitchell, Aodhan A6 42.21

CRIM 12Xu, Eric7 44.65

CRIM 11Alves, Tomas C8 44.85

CRIM 11LaPlante, Joseph S9 45.07

CRIM 11Kawai, Owen D10 45.37

CRIM 12Hutchinson, Jack L11 45.45

CRIM 11Finn, Asher L12 47.36

CRIM 11Pattison, Zach A13 47.51

CRIM 11Hauser, Liam R14 47.94

CRIM 11Hashkes, Samuel J15 50.68

CRIM 11Kelley, Griffin T16 50.78

CRIM 11Downing, Connor P17 50.86

ICMY 11Capellan, Nathan E18 52.64

CRIM 12Sheehan, Liam H19 58.94

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 12Qiao, Michael1 1:22.23

39.78 42.45

CRIM 12Mitchell, Aodhan A2 1:30.57

43.06 47.51

CRIM 11Li, Jonathan W3 1:30.72

44.12 46.60

CRIM 12Zhuang, Kai4 1:33.52

44.34 49.18

KING 11El Abd, Zico O5 1:33.93

44.61 49.32

CRIM 12Xu, Eric6 1:36.28

47.26 49.02

CRIM 12Hutchinson, Jack L7 1:39.61

46.81 52.80

CRIM 11Hauser, Liam R8 1:40.35

47.64 52.71

CRIM 12Chiesa, Henry R9 1:40.73

47.51 53.22
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2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

CRIM 11Alves, Tomas C10 1:41.47

50.10 51.37

CRIM 11Kawai, Owen D11 1:42.28

48.38 53.90

CRIM 12Amin, Rohan N12 1:42.34

49.12 53.22

CRIM 11LaPlante, Joseph S13 1:42.67

48.95 53.72

CRIM 11Fecteau, Matthew J14 1:45.12

50.85 54.27

CRIM 11Pattison, Zach A15 1:46.77

49.87 56.90

CRIM 11Kelley, Griffin T16 1:49.33

53.49 55.84

CRIM 11Downing, Connor P17 1:51.91

54.56 57.35

KING 11Gallagher, Andrew C18 1:57.44

55.54 1:01.90

ICMY 11Capellan, Nathan E19 2:05.86

58.99 1:06.87

CRIM 12Sheehan, Liam H--- DQ

56.33 1:02.01

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 11Grabar, Kian W1 2:46.11

37.04 42.49 42.5644.02

CRIM 11Li, Jonathan W2 3:15.35

43.90 51.20 49.2251.03

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 11El Abd, Zico O1 32.50

CRIM 11Wildt, Noah E2 38.62

CRIM 12Mitchell, Aodhan A3 39.50

CRIM 12Xu, Eric4 42.72

CRIM 12Hutchinson, Jack L5 43.15

CRIM 11Hashkes, Samuel J6 43.21

ICMY 11Capellan, Nathan E7 43.53

CRIM 11LaPlante, Joseph S8 45.84

CRIM 11Pattison, Zach A9 50.02

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 11El Abd, Zico O1 1:14.57

35.91 38.66

ICMY 11Edwards, Matthew N2 1:19.60

34.73 44.87

CRIM 11Wildt, Noah E3 1:27.47

40.66 46.81

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 11Grabar, Kian W1 2:20.72

30.83 36.59 34.9238.38

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 11Grabar, Kian W1 1:06.87

29.55 37.32

KING 12Qiao, Michael2 1:10.24

33.21 37.03

ICMY 11Edwards, Matthew N3 1:15.33

33.79 41.54

KING 11El Abd, Zico O4 1:16.97

35.27 41.70

CRIM 11Li, Jonathan W5 1:20.57

39.10 41.47

CRIM 11Kawai, Owen D6 1:21.11

37.45 43.66

CRIM 12Mitchell, Aodhan A7 1:21.63

40.66 40.97

CRIM 11Wildt, Noah E8 1:21.84

37.73 44.11

CRIM 12Zhuang, Kai9 1:22.61

41.15 41.46

CRIM 12Hutchinson, Jack L10 1:25.10

40.82 44.28

CRIM 11Hauser, Liam R11 1:25.13

38.42 46.71

CRIM 11LaPlante, Joseph S12 1:25.24

42.14 43.10

CRIM 12Xu, Eric13 1:27.19

41.03 46.16

CRIM 11Alves, Tomas C14 1:28.44

43.45 44.99

CRIM 11Downing, Connor P15 1:32.11

40.09 52.02

CRIM 12Amin, Rohan N16 1:32.63

44.44 48.19

CRIM 11Pattison, Zach A17 1:32.94

CRIM 11Fecteau, Matthew J18 1:33.53

46.73 46.80

ICMY 11Capellan, Nathan E19 1:35.41

43.32 52.09

CRIM 11Kelley, Griffin T20 1:36.61

47.91 48.70

CRIM 11Sarkar, Jacob T--- DQ

CRIM 12Chiesa, Henry R--- DQ

38.78 42.31

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 12Qiao, Michael1 2:35.97

33.49 39.52 35.4847.48

KING 11El Abd, Zico O2 2:41.65

34.30 39.58 37.5050.27

ICMY 11Edwards, Matthew N3 2:42.28

34.91 42.37 36.2748.73

CRIM 11Li, Jonathan W4 2:49.77

39.32 43.71 37.9048.84

CRIM 11Wildt, Noah E5 2:53.50

40.56 41.98 35.6155.35

CRIM 12Zhuang, Kai6 2:54.12

41.98 43.40 37.9950.75

CRIM 11Finn, Asher L7 3:26.24

47.64 51.84 1:46.76

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMY 13Ngo, Hewitt D1 25.75

CRIM 14Miller, Lucas P2 26.54

CRIM 13Balasubramanian, Krishna3 27.33

CRIM 13Nieto Nieto, Hector4 27.41

MAL 13Baker, William T5 28.30

KING 14Craze, Taryn A6 28.38

CRIM 13Smith, Jake A7 29.07

CRIM 13Clark, Dylan A8 29.09

CRIM 14Rizzo, Santo V9 29.62

CRIM 13Campbell, Colin K10 31.63

CRIM 13Weber, Oscar G11 31.90

CRIM 13Wirkus, Michael R12 31.98

CRIM 13Downing, Liam K13 33.03

CRIM 13Pimentel, Daniel P14 36.76

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Giles, Ivan A1 54.02

25.13 28.89

CRIM 14Moulson, William J2 55.66

26.58 29.08

CRIM 14Miller, Lucas P3 58.02

27.80 30.22

CRIM 13Nieto Nieto, Hector4 59.46

28.74 30.72

CRIM 13Miele, Dominic J5 1:00.59

28.90 31.69

ICMY 13Ngo, Hewitt D6 1:01.28

28.85 32.43

KING 14Wachob, Aaron J7 1:02.07

29.74 32.33

CRIM 13Gao, Ethan8 1:03.71

30.57 33.14

CRIM 13Smith, Jake A9 1:04.06

30.80 33.26

CRIM 13Clark, Dylan A10 1:04.73

31.40 33.33

CRIM 14Rizzo, Santo V11 1:04.91

30.52 34.39

CRIM 14Smith, Trevor E12 1:05.14

32.04 33.10

CRIM 13Campbell, Colin K13 1:09.08

33.43 35.65

CRIM 13Weber, Oscar G*14 1:10.81

33.39 37.42

CRIM 13Wirkus, Michael R*14 1:10.81

34.40 36.41
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2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free)

CRIM 13Downing, Liam K16 1:13.67

35.39 38.28

CRIM 13Pimentel, Daniel P17 1:24.89

38.98 45.91

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMY 13Mamousette, Azariah A1 1:54.97

26.02 29.16 29.7930.00

CRIM 14Miller, Lucas P2 2:09.30

30.56 32.62 32.3733.75

CRIM 13Nieto Nieto, Hector3 2:11.14

28.62 33.38 32.8236.32

CRIM 13Wang, Yiwei4 2:11.27

28.85 32.09 35.1935.14

CRIM 13Miele, Dominic J5 2:13.48

30.30 34.02 33.9635.20

CRIM 13Gao, Ethan6 2:17.63

31.02 34.93 36.0835.60

CRIM 13Clark, Dylan A7 2:19.23

31.86 35.06 36.1236.19

CRIM 13Smith, Jake A8 2:20.65

31.65 35.58 36.0737.35

CRIM 14Rizzo, Santo V9 2:30.45

31.65 36.39 42.2240.19

CRIM 13Downing, Liam K10 2:31.72

35.81 38.39 37.1840.34

CRIM 13Wirkus, Michael R11 2:35.38

34.62 38.87 40.7941.10

CRIM 13Campbell, Colin K12 2:36.66

34.78 40.37 39.1642.35

CRIM 13Weber, Oscar G13 2:50.37

37.92 42.56 43.3546.54

CRIM 13Pimentel, Daniel P14 3:06.64

39.45 48.70 48.5549.94

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 13Balasubramanian, Krishna1 5:51.53

29.51 33.30 35.9835.35

36.22 36.19 36.59 36.62

36.31 35.46

KING 14Wachob, Aaron J2 6:00.77

31.64 35.03 37.2636.43

36.98 36.71 37.67 37.54

36.71 34.80

CRIM 13Clark, Dylan A3 6:33.62

33.31 36.44 40.5638.82

41.09 40.55 41.16 41.04

40.95 39.70

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Moulson, William J1 1:05.44

31.03 34.41

KING 14Craze, Taryn A2 1:06.43

33.07 33.36

ICMY 13Ngo, Hewitt D3 1:07.27

32.61 34.66

CRIM 14Miller, Lucas P4 1:07.40

32.70 34.70

CRIM 13Balasubramanian, Krishna5 1:08.14

33.10 35.04

CRIM 13Nieto Nieto, Hector6 1:08.79

32.53 36.26

CRIM 13Miele, Dominic J7 1:10.52

34.02 36.50

MAL 13Baker, William T8 1:10.64

34.36 36.28

CRIM 13Gao, Ethan9 1:12.62

35.32 37.30

CRIM 13Clark, Dylan A10 1:13.33

35.73 37.60

CRIM 13Smith, Jake A11 1:16.34

37.24 39.10

CRIM 14Rizzo, Santo V12 1:18.16

37.83 40.33

CRIM 13Wirkus, Michael R13 1:20.98

39.66 41.32

CRIM 13Weber, Oscar G14 1:21.96

40.65 41.31

CRIM 13Campbell, Colin K15 1:22.25

39.86 42.39

CRIM 13Downing, Liam K16 1:22.72

40.75 41.97

CRIM 13Pimentel, Daniel P--- DQ

48.93 54.18

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Giles, Ivan A1 2:18.91

29.64 34.57 37.4437.26

KING 14Craze, Taryn A2 2:25.28

34.39 36.93 36.0237.94

CRIM 14Miller, Lucas P3 2:32.30

35.76 39.79 37.8338.92

CRIM 13Clark, Dylan A4 2:39.43

CRIM 13Pimentel, Daniel P5 3:25.24

46.75 51.95 1:46.54

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMY 13Mamousette, Azariah A1 1:07.71

32.80 34.91

CRIM 14Giles, Ivan A2 1:08.51

32.32 36.19

ICMY 13Ngo, Hewitt D3 1:09.78

32.71 37.07

KING 14Wachob, Aaron J4 1:18.11

36.20 41.91

CRIM 13Gao, Ethan5 1:18.75

36.94 41.81

CRIM 13Narina, Nikhiladitya6 1:21.23

38.64 42.59

CRIM 13Miele, Dominic J7 1:21.27

38.37 42.90

CRIM 14Smith, Trevor E8 1:26.40

41.93 44.47

CRIM 13Smith, Jake A9 1:29.15

42.86 46.29

CRIM 13Downing, Liam K10 1:33.68

44.43 49.25

CRIM 13Weber, Oscar G11 1:34.82

44.83 49.99

CRIM 13Wirkus, Michael R12 1:36.27

45.67 50.60

CRIM 13Campbell, Colin K13 1:37.93

47.74 50.19

CRIM 13Pimentel, Daniel P14 1:42.32

47.92 54.40

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Giles, Ivan A1 2:30.56

32.22 37.70 41.1539.49

ICMY 13Mamousette, Azariah A2 2:35.05

34.18 39.28 40.7640.83

KING 14Craze, Taryn A3 2:46.02

37.43 43.09 41.9343.57

CRIM 14Moulson, William J4 2:48.99

38.64 43.08 43.7243.55

CRIM 13Gao, Ethan5 2:51.50

36.90 42.95 45.2346.42

CRIM 13Miele, Dominic J6 2:57.39

40.24 45.47 44.9746.71

CRIM 13Downing, Liam K7 3:13.49

43.43 50.26 49.0650.74

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Moulson, William J1 1:03.30

29.28 34.02

ICMY 13Ngo, Hewitt D2 1:03.58

27.89 35.69

KING 14Craze, Taryn A3 1:07.02

31.87 35.15

CRIM 13Nieto Nieto, Hector4 1:07.27

30.84 36.43

MAL 13Baker, William T5 1:07.33

29.96 37.37

CRIM 13Balasubramanian, Krishna6 1:08.07

31.09 36.98

CRIM 14Smith, Trevor E7 1:12.94

34.92 38.02

CRIM 14Rizzo, Santo V8 1:14.63

35.59 39.04

CRIM 13Downing, Liam K9 1:27.13

38.37 48.76
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2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 14Moulson, William J1 2:23.60

30.53 36.08 38.2738.72

MAL 13Baker, William T2 2:44.17

33.77 39.76 46.1944.45

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMY 13Mamousette, Azariah A1 2:09.17

26.75 32.49 29.3140.62

CRIM 13Balasubramanian, Krishna2 2:26.53

31.88 36.04 32.0746.54

CRIM 13Nieto Nieto, Hector3 2:27.92

31.26 39.06 32.7344.87

CRIM 14Miller, Lucas P4 2:28.07

32.88 38.78 31.3545.06

CRIM 13Wang, Yiwei5 2:29.52

33.78 39.76 32.5443.44

KING 14Craze, Taryn A6 2:29.74

31.83 37.71 34.1046.10

CRIM 13Gao, Ethan7 2:33.90

34.97 39.38 36.4343.12

CRIM 13Miele, Dominic J8 2:34.29

35.80 37.18 33.9147.40

KING 14Wachob, Aaron J9 2:37.29

32.87 43.82 35.2145.39

MAL 13Baker, William T10 2:37.50

32.97 40.06 34.2550.22

CRIM 14Smith, Trevor E11 2:41.04

35.88 40.46 37.1447.56

CRIM 13Smith, Jake A12 2:42.66

36.37 40.40 35.1950.70

CRIM 13Clark, Dylan A13 2:49.33

39.60 40.12 35.8753.74

CRIM 13Weber, Oscar G14 3:03.94

42.60 45.11 40.6355.60

CRIM 13Wirkus, Michael R15 3:07.18

47.54 45.72 39.2554.67

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 14Craze, Taryn A1 5:08.72

32.53 37.70 38.7737.53

43.52 45.01 37.35 36.31

CRIM 14Miller, Lucas P2 5:21.52

33.27 40.70 40.3839.47

47.11 48.35 36.21 36.03

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 17Dou, Andrew Y1 22.35

CRIM 17Smith, Patrick O2 22.82

CRIM 15Malinovski, Matvey3 23.09

KING 15MacDonald, Declan J4 23.54

CRIM 15Ross, Ethan M5 25.49

ICMY 15Francois, Marquis R6 26.08

CRIM 15Liu, Jaray7 26.20

CRIM 17Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M8 26.30

CRIM 16Nagaraj, Aryaman N9 26.36

KING 18Stringfellow, Cam T10 26.96

KING 15Haynes, Lucas A11 27.08

CRIM 15Abdelal, Ali A12 27.31

CRIM 16Williams, Noah D13 27.60

UN 15Gust, Andrew C14 27.81

CRIM 16Connor, Dane M15 28.52

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 15Shea, Carrick W1 48.38

23.44 24.94

CRIM 17Smith, Patrick O2 49.06

23.23 25.83

KING 15Clayton, Jayden I3 54.00

26.51 27.49

KING 18Stringfellow, Cam T4 56.80

27.37 29.43

ICMY 15Francois, Marquis R5 57.70

27.08 30.62

CRIM 15Ross, Ethan M6 57.78

27.90 29.88

CRIM 16Nagaraj, Aryaman N7 57.81

27.78 30.03

CRIM 15Pan, Michael X8 58.08

27.30 30.78

CRIM 17Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M9 58.49

27.90 30.59

KING 15Haynes, Lucas A10 58.88

28.38 30.50

KING 18Piccirilli, David A11 59.31

29.22 30.09

CRIM 15Liu, Jaray12 1:00.17

28.32 31.85

CRIM 16Rawle, Alan T13 1:00.70

30.00 30.70

UN 15Gust, Andrew C14 1:01.06

29.34 31.72

CRIM 16Connor, Dane M15 1:01.90

29.72 32.18

CRIM 16Williams, Noah D16 1:02.87

30.44 32.43

CRIM 15Malinovski, Matvey--- DQ

24.55 27.47

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 18Stringfellow, Cam T1 1:58.12

27.22 29.48 30.7330.69

KING 15Clayton, Jayden I2 1:59.46

27.27 30.29 30.6631.24

CRIM 16Nagaraj, Aryaman N3 2:03.04

28.00 30.05 33.0731.92

KING 15Haynes, Lucas A*4 2:05.78

29.75 33.07 29.8933.07

CRIM 17Smith, Patrick O*4 2:05.78

23.25 26.90 36.8938.74

CRIM 17Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M6 2:08.66

28.20 32.13 34.2934.04

ICMY 15Francois, Marquis R7 2:10.23

29.71 32.89 33.4834.15

UN 15Gust, Andrew C8 2:10.32

29.88 32.86 33.4834.10

CRIM 15Abdelal, Ali A9 2:10.91

29.89 33.64 33.1434.24

CRIM 16Connor, Dane M10 2:18.55

31.64 34.26 35.7036.95

CRIM 16Williams, Noah D11 2:29.45

 
Boys 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 15Clayton, Jayden I1 5:14.36

28.11 30.83 32.4431.66

32.12 32.17 32.21 32.11

31.81 30.90

KING 18Stringfellow, Cam T2 5:19.33

27.22 29.67 31.8130.78

32.36 32.92 33.26 33.75

34.17 33.39

CRIM 15Abdelal, Ali A3 5:46.24

30.43 34.31 36.1235.49

35.64 35.96 35.60 35.14

34.35 33.20

UN 15Gust, Andrew C4 5:50.45

29.36 33.43 36.0134.89

36.02 36.16 36.24 36.88

36.60 34.86

CRIM 16Connor, Dane M5 6:15.77

31.43 35.68 39.8938.29

38.79 38.28 39.80 39.87

37.61 36.13

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING 15Clayton, Jayden I1 1:01.60

30.42 31.18

CRIM 15Liu, Jaray2 1:02.51

29.93 32.58

CRIM 16Nagaraj, Aryaman N3 1:03.11

31.08 32.03

KING 15MacDonald, Declan J4 1:03.36

30.98 32.38

UN 15Gust, Andrew C5 1:04.34

30.86 33.48

ICMY 15Francois, Marquis R6 1:05.60

32.53 33.07

KING 18Piccirilli, David A7 1:07.01

32.71 34.30

CRIM 15Abdelal, Ali A8 1:07.42

32.67 34.75

CRIM 17Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M9 1:07.45

32.38 35.07



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:20 AM  3/8/2021  Page 14

2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
(Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back)

KING 15Haynes, Lucas A10 1:09.78

34.09 35.69

CRIM 15Pan, Michael X11 1:11.61

35.52 36.09

CRIM 16Connor, Dane M12 1:11.83

35.30 36.53

CRIM 16Rawle, Alan T13 1:17.24

38.71 38.53

CRIM 16Williams, Noah D14 1:19.30

38.14 41.16

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 15Malinovski, Matvey1 1:57.61

27.18 29.37 30.5230.54

KING 15Clayton, Jayden I2 2:12.31

31.83 33.61 32.9333.94

UN 15Gust, Andrew C3 2:17.38

31.76 34.90 34.5036.22

CRIM 15Liu, Jaray4 2:19.31

32.41 35.74 34.8136.35

CRIM 16Nagaraj, Aryaman N5 2:23.27

33.57 35.70 37.0136.99

CRIM 16Connor, Dane M6 2:35.42

35.60 40.42 38.7840.62

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 17Kelley, Andrew W1 1:04.21

29.96 34.25

KING 15MacDonald, Declan J2 1:05.83

30.37 35.46

ICMY 15Francois, Marquis R3 1:13.32

34.91 38.41

CRIM 15Liu, Jaray4 1:14.60

34.76 39.84

CRIM 15Ross, Ethan M5 1:15.59

35.50 40.09

KING 18Stringfellow, Cam T6 1:16.11

35.63 40.48

UN 15Gust, Andrew C7 1:17.90

36.03 41.87

CRIM 15Abdelal, Ali A8 1:19.66

38.88 40.78

CRIM 16Nagaraj, Aryaman N9 1:21.29

38.48 42.81

CRIM 15Pan, Michael X--- DQ

42.11 48.24

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 17Kelley, Andrew W1 2:20.86

31.16 35.31 37.3537.04

CRIM 15Campbell, Henry H2 2:24.07

33.06 36.44 37.3637.21

KING 15MacDonald, Declan J3 2:25.12

31.46 36.98 38.4438.24

CRIM 15Liu, Jaray4 2:41.56

35.67 40.97 42.3842.54

CRIM 15Ross, Ethan M5 2:42.35

37.42 42.85 38.3243.76

ICMY 15Francois, Marquis R6 2:44.34

37.34 42.63 41.0643.31

KING 18Stringfellow, Cam T7 2:47.22

37.05 41.78 43.5644.83

CRIM 15Abdelal, Ali A8 2:54.26

40.86 44.77 43.4245.21

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 17Dou, Andrew Y1 52.51

24.52 27.99

CRIM 16Chea, Rittivuth E2 54.04

25.53 28.51

CRIM 17Kelley, Andrew W3 54.82

25.48 29.34

CRIM 15Campbell, Henry H4 57.94

27.07 30.87

KING 15MacDonald, Declan J5 59.71

27.21 32.50

KING 15Clayton, Jayden I6 1:00.47

28.29 32.18

CRIM 15Ross, Ethan M7 1:01.81

28.15 33.66

CRIM 17Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M8 1:02.63

27.75 34.88

CRIM 16Nagaraj, Aryaman N9 1:05.17

30.59 34.58

KING 15Haynes, Lucas A10 1:06.14

30.52 35.62

CRIM 15Liu, Jaray11 1:08.55

32.60 35.95

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 17Dou, Andrew Y1 1:58.60

26.79 30.51 31.0830.22

CRIM 16Chea, Rittivuth E2 2:00.94

26.76 30.05 32.8631.27

CRIM 17Kelley, Andrew W3 2:04.15

27.15 31.09 34.3531.56

CRIM 15Campbell, Henry H4 2:04.36

27.92 31.71 32.0932.64

CRIM 15Pan, Michael X5 2:11.60

28.20 31.89 36.5734.94

CRIM 16Rawle, Alan T6 2:21.21

31.80 34.99 38.1436.28

CRIM 17Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M7 2:26.15

29.19 35.27 41.6540.04

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 18Vasquez, Daniel A1 2:00.92

27.04 31.18 28.2734.43

CRIM 15Campbell, Henry H2 2:01.93

27.31 30.89 27.6936.04

CRIM 15Malinovski, Matvey3 2:02.48

26.09 30.93 27.8437.62

KING 15MacDonald, Declan J4 2:10.90

27.79 34.93 30.3837.80

KING 15Clayton, Jayden I5 2:12.98

28.55 34.11 31.3438.98

KING 18Stringfellow, Cam T6 2:20.38

32.29 36.86 30.5540.68

CRIM 16Nagaraj, Aryaman N7 2:22.11

31.02 35.22 30.8245.05

KING 15Haynes, Lucas A8 2:24.18

32.05 35.90 32.0444.19

UN 15Gust, Andrew C9 2:24.30

30.36 36.06 35.2542.63

CRIM 15Ross, Ethan M10 2:27.46

28.69 40.29 33.5344.95

CRIM 17Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M11 2:27.85

29.34 36.64 34.9746.90

CRIM 15Liu, Jaray12 2:28.58

33.28 37.72 35.1942.39

CRIM 15Abdelal, Ali A13 2:28.63

32.55 37.60 32.6945.79

CRIM 16Connor, Dane M14 2:34.20

33.30 40.11 32.8947.90

KING 18Piccirilli, David A15 2:34.34

31.95 36.57 33.0152.81

 
Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM 18Vasquez, Daniel A1 4:14.76

26.48 30.17 31.7231.39

36.19 38.10 30.55 30.16

CRIM 17Kelley, Andrew W2 4:18.76

26.60 30.77 32.2632.18

37.90 38.68 30.28 30.09

KING 15MacDonald, Declan J3 4:36.39

27.72 33.60 35.9837.07

38.97 39.18 32.53 31.34

KING 15Clayton, Jayden I4 4:37.67

28.70 34.22 34.9834.82

39.52 40.68 33.40 31.35

CRIM 17Sierra Martinez, Aleqk M5 5:04.04

29.15 35.40 38.8339.97

45.74 46.72 33.28 34.95

CRIM 15Abdelal, Ali A6 5:09.62

31.80 39.05 39.6939.52

45.80 44.42 35.67 33.67

CRIM 16Rawle, Alan T7 5:23.54

31.92 36.16 1:25.85

47.80 36.97 35.84
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2021 NE CRIMSON AQUATICS March 5-7 - 3/5/2021 to 3/7/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0305CRIMA

Results
(Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM)

CRIM 16Connor, Dane M8 5:28.34

33.81 41.02 41.2041.63

47.69 49.25 36.62 37.12


